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Notice of Intend to Award
“Boro” Fence Project

Date: September 14, 2011

Based on a review of the bids received and opened on
September 13, 2011, for the above referenced project,
Marlboro County intends to award the contract to Henley’s
Construction contingent upon the purchase of the property
within sixty (60) days.
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A list all bids receive follow:

Taylor Landscaping S 66,560.00
R W Nunnery Roofing $114,583.00




Fence It

J F Contractors

Al Fence Co

CSS Goode Fence
Henley’s Construction
Davis Exteriors

B & W Fence

$ 47,700.00
$ 55,985.00
$ 44,200.00
$ 62,055.00
$ 39,500.00
$ 49,808.00
$ 54,356.00



